CAMPEONATO ESPANA DE EQUIPOS
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0,73
0,66
0,57
0,48
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-0,31

-0,34
-0,42
-0,73
-0,75
-0,97

-1,19
-1,56

0,73
-0,74

Nombre

Jaime Pons Martorell

Margarita Fernandez Menéndez - Paula De Lorenzo
Pedro Guerrero Guerrero

José Ignacio Torres Gutiérrez

Antonio Francés Velasco

Gabriel Fractman - Gabriel Carrasco Hervas

Bruno Raffaele Maria Colletti - Javier Maza Burgos
Arturo Wasik

Luis Malla Abello

Ignacio Jiménez Garcia-Alzérriz

Luc Soudan

Luis Lantarén Pinedo

Federico Goded

Alvaro Salinas Mila - Alvaro Fernandez de Bobadilla Rivero
Gonzalo Goded Merino - Jordi Sabaté Iglesias

Diego Brenner

Andrés Knap

Salvador Garcia-Atance Lafuente

Cristina-Elena Simidn

Maria Eugenia Herndndez Gainza - Montserrat Mestres Rodriguez

Pedro Gong¢alves Caballer - Ramon Gomez Hierro
Esther Garcia Casado

Waseem Naqvi - Jorg Dombrowe

Conde de Castel Blanco

Juan Ignacio De la Pefia Vela

Marta Barnes Fernandez - Brian Liddy

M2 Fernanda Panadero Martin - Joao Passarinho Preto
Nina Anidjar

Jacobo Benmergui Esayag

José Miguel Gongalves - Maria Carmen Corral Curia

Nedeltcho Ivanov Zahariev

Laura Castells Conrado - Marina Castells Conrado

Manuel De la Maza Huidobro
Juan Pablo Paz-Ares Rodriguez

Equipo

Acb

Maccabi Dacordar
Lantardn

2A+31

2A+31

Maccabi Dacordar
Salinas

Lantarén

Acb

2A+31

Acb

Lantarén

Jacobo y Fede
Salinas

Maccabi Dacordar

Acb
2A+31
Lantarén
Jacobo y
Mestres

Fede

Barnes
Jacobo y
Salinas
Jacobo y
2A+31

Fede

Fede

Barnes
Mestres
Acb
Jacobo y
Barnes

Fede

Jacobo y Fede

Mestres

Lantardn
Lantarén
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1,04

1,34
-0,89
-0,89

0,69
1,34
-1,04

-1,04
0,89
-0,43

1,48

-1,48
-1,34
0,89

1,12

1,38
-1,12
-0,43
-1,34

0,43
-0,69
-1,48

1,38
-1,38

0,17
-0,40
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-0,88
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-0,44
-1,04
-1,10
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-1,14
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-1,14
-0,17
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2,18
-0,88
0,48
1,52

1,22
0,48
0,18

-1,08 2,96

2,96

-0,11
0,88
0,48
1,29
8,29

0,82
-0,13
1,18
0,13
1,58

0,18
0,52
0,44

1,29
0,91
-0,29

0,52
-1,70
1,70
1,08
0,83

0,13
2,24
-0,82
8,99

2,18
8,29
0,91

-1,52

1,22
0,44
-1,70

-0,99
1,58

-1,18

-0,52
-0,29
0,11
-1,52
1,52

-0,44
1,70
-1,08

-0,82

-0,91
-1,29

-2,9
-0,83

-0,18
-1,22

-2,25
-0,48 -1,58
-0,18
-0,48

-2,25

-2,18 -2,24
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0,72
-0,80

-1,60
1,96

0,80
-1,60
-0,38

-0,38
-1,96



